RFFM5765Q
Tested in Accordance with AEC-Q100
802.11b/g/n WiFi Front End Module
The RFFM5765Q provides a complete integrated solution in a single
front end module (FEM) for automotive WiFi applications, 802.11b/g/n,
and Bluetooth® systems. The ultra-small form factor and integrated
matching greatly reduces the number of external components and
layout area in the customer application. This simplifies the total front end

Equipment
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
RFFM5765QSQ Standard 25-piece bag
RFFM5765QSR Standard 100-piece bag
RFFM5765QTR7 Standard 2500-piece reel
RFFM5765QPCK-410   Fully assembled evaluation board
     1 of 15
RFFM5765Q
DS Rev O | Subject to change without notice
RFFM5765Q